Surgical technique and
ordering information
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
Merete Medical GmbH2
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
3
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
Table of contents

Merete Medical GmbH22
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
Ordering information
Ordering information
 X Implants
Spacer
70/60/50/40 mm, sterile
Diameter 40 mm, Angle 0˚
Ref. Length
GA04070 70 mm
GA04060 60 mm
GA04050 50 mm
GA04040 40 mm
Diameter 5 mm
Interlocking Screws,
Ref. Length
GB35020 20 mm
GB35022 22 mm
GB35024 24 mm
GB35026 26 mm
GB35028 28 mm
Ref. Length
GB35030 30 mm
GB35032 32 mm
GB35034 34 mm
GB35036 36 mm
GB35038 38 mm
GB35040 40 mm
GB35042 42 mm
Ref. Length
GB35044 44 mm
GB35046 46 mm
GB35048 48 mm
GB35050 50 mm
GB35052 52 mm
GB35054 54 mm
GB35056 56 mm
Nail with collar*, sterile
Ømm Ø=10 Ø=12 Ø=14 Ø=16 Ø=18**
L = 130 GA11013 GA11213 GA11413 GA11613 GA11813
L = 150 GA11015 GA11215 GA11415 GA11615 GA11815
L = 200 - GA11220 GA11420 GA11620 GA11820
Le
n
g
th
 m
m
60 mm and 65 mm Screws are available on request
*Patient specific nails are available on request
**Optional extension of the standard range (please place extra order)
non sterile
23
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
Ordering information
 Spacer
angled, sterile
Ref. Length
GA04041 50 mm
Diameter 40 mm, Angle 10˚
Diameter 40 mm, Angle 0°
Spacer
without / with collar, sterile
Ref. GA04020 Ref. GA04030
Length 20 mm Lengthh30 mm
Spacer connector, sterile
Ref. GA40040
Nail without collar*, sterile
Ø in mm Ø=14 Ø=16 Ø=18 Ø=20**
L = 130 GA21413 GA21613 GA21813 -
L = 150 GA21415 GA21615 GA21815 GA22015
L = 200 GA21420 GA21620 GA21820 GA22020
Ø in mm Ø=14 Ø=16 Ø=18 Ø=20
 L = 250** GA21425 GA21625 GA21825 GA22025
 L = 300** GA21430 GA21630 GA21830 GA22030Le
n
g
th
m

Merete Medical GmbH24
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
Ordering information
 X Instruments
Instrument Tray 1 Ref. GA91001
Item Ref.
Nail Guiding/
Impacting Instrument
GA90100
Protection Sleeve GB90101
4x Guiding Pin GA90003
Drill Sleeve for Ø4�5 mm drill GB90145
Trocar GB90102
Extractor GB90203
300 mm Steel Ruler AI90300
Depth Gauge AI00200
Ø10 mm Manual Awl GA90020
Reamer GA90021
2x Cement Protection Cap (cement protection for nail) GA90002
2x Protection Cap for use with Nail Guiding/Impacting Instrument GA90025
2x Distance Holder GA90007
Ø4�5 mm Drill with AO-connector for Ø5�0 mm Interlocking Screws GB90245
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
1
23
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
7
25
OsteoBridge™ Knee Arthrodesis
Ordering information
Instrument Tray 2 Ref. GA91002
Item Ref.
Slotted Hammer AI00048
Hex 5�0 mm Screwdriver for Ø5�0 mm Clamping Screws GA90009
Hex 3�5 mm Screwdriver for Ø5�0 mm Interlocking Screws AI00135
Hex 3�5 mm Screwdriver with AO-connector for Ø5�0 mm Interlocking Screws GA90023
Hex 5�0 mm Screwdriver with 1/4“-connector for Ø5�0 mm Clamping Screws GA90024
Torque Limiter with T-handle and 1/4“-connector 9�5 Nm for Ø5�0 mm Clamping Screws GA90026
Impactor GA90008
Spacer Gauge GA90022
Trial Spacer Connector GA50040
Ø40 mm, 10°, l: 50 mm Trial Spacer GA54041
4x Ø5�0 mm Interlocking Screws
GB35020-